
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06618306 

Name of Company 

DJT Construction Limited 

1/We 

Stephen Allen Clark, First Floor Lloyds House, 18 Lloyd Street, Manchester, M2 5WA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 15 April 2015 

Signed S AQ ade Date 15 April 2015 

Berry & Cooper Limited 

First Floor Lloyds House 
18 Lloyd Street = en 

For Official Use 

Ref DJTCO1/SAC/PJAVALS/LL S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

25/04/2015 #363 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DJT Construction Limited 

an the 15 Anril 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name DAees WtUR. 

Signed “Dorr aul 

Dated isl ofr 



DJT Construction Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 15 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets sudjeci tu fiaéd ciiaige” 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets’ 

Furniture & Equipment 700 00 Uncertain 

intercompany Loan - DJT Homes Limited 546 00 Uncertain 

Directors Loan - Darren Taylor 21,533 00 Uncertain 

Directors Loan - Simon Willdigg 1,730 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NiL 

Signature. \oabeen “ (ON Date is| | 1S: 



DJT Construction Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 15 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Esumated wii avseis avaiabié for pretervential croditers (Carned from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 13,561 51 

Banks/Institutions 7,540 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 15,941 73 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 5,024 89 

Intercompany Loans 40,364 00 

82,432 13 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (82,432 13) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (82,432 13) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (100 00) 
(100 00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (82,332 13) 

soaee Daceur sy! Date is| ul by. 



‘ewA7-Japun-ayseomen 
‘awA7-Jepun-ayseameayy 
